10-23-79

10

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

Introduced by: Councilman Grant

vorzon vo. 4580 79-1375

A MOTION concurring with the recommendation
of the Zoning and Subdivision Examiner

to  approve subject to conditions

the application for reclassification from SR to RM-900
petitioned by HAROLD R. CONRAD

and designated File No. 158-79-R .

BE IT MOVED by the Council of King County:
This Motion does hereby adopt and incorporate herein as
its own findings and conclusions the findings and conclusions

contained in the report of the Zoning and Subdivision Examiner

dated October 8 , 19 79 which was filed with the
Clerk of the Council on October 23 , 19 79 |
to APPROVE SUBJECT TO CONDITIONS

the application for reclassification from SR to RM-900

petitioned by HAROLD R. CONRAD

designated by the Building and Land Development Division,
Department of Planning and Community Development File No.

158-79-R , and the Council does concur with the

recommendations contained in said report.
PASSED at a regular meeting of the King County Council

this SZf?+4&“/ .day of C>C;Z2N€*{/l> l;7€? .

KING COUNTY COUNCIL
KING COUNTY, WASHINGTON

oo
3

Chairman

ATTEST :

DEFL”}’CIE%k of the Council




