Introduced by: Councilman Grant

	4580 79 - 1375
1	MOTION NO. 4580 79-1375
2	A MOTION concurring with the recommendation
3	of the Zoning and Subdivision Examiner to approve subject to conditions
4	the application for reclassification from SR to RM-900 petitioned by HAROLD R. CONRAD and designated File No. 158-79-R
5 .	and designated File No. 158-79-R
6	BE IT MOVED by the Council of King County:
7	This Motion does hereby adopt and incorporate herein as
8	its own findings and conclusions the findings and conclusions
9	contained in the report of the Zoning and Subdivision Examiner
10	dated October 8 , 19 79 which was filed with the
11	Clerk of the Council on October 23 , 19 79
12	to APPROVE SUBJECT TO CONDITIONS
13	the application for <u>reclassification from SR to RM-900</u>
14	petitioned by HAROLD R. CONRAD
15	designated by the Building and Land Development Division,
16	Department of Planning and Community Development File No.
17	158-79-R, and the Council does concur with the
18	recommendations contained in said report.
19	PASSED at a regular meeting of the King County Council
20	this 29th day of October 1979.
21	KING COUNTY COUNCIL KING COUNTY, WASHINGTON
22	RING COUNTY, WASHINGTON
23	Male Marine
24	Chairman /
25	ATTEST:
26	
27	DEPLITY Clerk of the Council
28	DEPUTY CLERK OF the Council
29	
30	
31	
32	
33	